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Розділ Артикль Модель Опис РРЦ, 

USD

Гучномовці, 

стельові
910-00631 CM20DTS

4.25” two-way thin edge design ceiling loudspeaker 

100-70 volt / 20 watts, 16 ohms / 60 watts, white, 

front frame integrated neodymium magnets and 

shallow back can (priced individually, but sold in 

pairs)

176,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові
910-00632 CM30DTD

4.25” two-way thin edge design ceiling loudspeaker 

100-70 volt / 30 watts, 16 ohms / 60 watts, white, 

front frame integrated neodymium magnets and 

back can (priced individually, but sold in pairs)

189,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові
910-00633 CM60DTD

6.5” two-way thin edge design ceiling loudspeaker 

100-70 volt / 60 watts, 16 ohms / 120 watts, white, 

front frame integrated neodymium magnets and 

back can (priced individually, but sold in pairs)

233,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
920-01828 CMX-LG -B

ClickMount Pan-Tilt Bracket, Large, Fits EX-S8, EX-S10 

and EX-S10SUB Loudspeakers, black
1129,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
920-01827 CMX-LG -W

ClickMount Pan-Tilt Bracket, Large, Fits EX-S8, EX-S10 

and EX-S10SUB Loudspeakers, white
129,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

920-01825-

10000
CMX-SM -B

ClickMount Pan-Tilt Bracket, Small, Fits EX-S6 

Loudspeaker, black
114,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

920-01825-

20000
CMX-SM -W

ClickMount Pan-Tilt Bracket, Small, Fits EX-S6 

Loudspeaker, white
114,00

Гучномовці, 

колонного типу
910-01587 COLS101

10 x 2" slim sound column loudspeaker with 1" 

tweeter 70/100 volt / 40 watts or 8 ohms / 60 watts, 

white

373,00

Гучномовці, 

колонного типу
910-01588 COLS41

4 x 2" slim sound column loudspeaker with 1" 

tweeter 70 - 100 volt / 20 watts or 8 ohms / 30 watts, 

white

175,00

Гучномовці, 

колонного типу
910-01589 COLS81

8 x 2" slim sound column loudspeaker with 1" 

tweeter 70 - 100 volt / 30 watts or 16 ohms / 40 

watts, white

304,00

Аксесуари 910-01590 COLSBRA
Bracket for easy tilting and rotating of COLS sound 

columns
37,00

Гучномовці, 

колонного типу
910-01591 COLW101

10 x 3.3" sound column loudspeaker with 1" tweeter 

70 - 100 volt / 100 watts or 8 ohms / 140 watts, 

white

656,00

Гучномовці, 

колонного типу
910-01592 COLW41

4 x 3.3" sound column loudspeaker with 1" tweeter 

70 - 100 volt / 40 watts or 16 ohms / 60 watts, white
348,00

Гучномовці, 

колонного типу
910-01593 COLW81

8 x 3.3" sound column loudspeaker with 1" tweeter 

70 - 100 volt / 80 watts or 8 ohms / 120 watts, white
541,00

Аксесуари 910-01594 COLWBRA
Bracket for easy tilting and rotating of COLW sound 

columns
37,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові
911.0543.900 D10SUB 10-Inch Ceiling Subwoofer  РОЗПРОДАЖ !!! 400,00

03186, м. Київ, вул. Авіаконструктора Антонова 5, 

літера Б, офіс 304

ПРАЙС-ЛИСТ  Biamp Desono від 16.03.2026
(Ціни вказані в у.о. прирівняних до USD та включають ПДВ.

Продаж здійснюється виключно в ГРН по комерційному курсу)

Biamp Desono акустичні системи бізнес класу



Гучномовці, 

стельові
911.0547.900 D6

6.5-Inch Ceiling Loudspeaker (priced individually, but 

sold in pairs)   РОЗПРОДАЖ !!!
224,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові

920-00925-

10000
Desono C-IC6 Black

In-Ceiling, Indoor 6.5" Coaxial Loudspeaker, Black 

(priced individually, but sold in pairs)
304,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові

920-00925-

40000
Desono C-IC6 Red

In-Ceiling, Indoor 6.5" Coaxial Loudspeaker, Red 

(priced individually, but sold in pairs)
304,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові

920-00925-

20000
Desono C-IC6 White

In-Ceiling, Indoor 6.5" Coaxial Loudspeaker, White 

(priced individually, but sold in pairs)
304,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові

920-10298-

10000

Desono C-IC6LP-B 

Black

6.5" In-Ceiling, Low Profile coaxial loudspeaker, 60W, 

8 ohms, RJ45 inputs, Black (priced individually, but 

sold in pairs) 

338,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові

920-10298-

20100

Desono C-IC6LP-TAA 

White

6.5" In-Ceiling, Low Profile coaxial loudspeaker, TAA-

compliant, 60W, 8 ohms, RJ45 inputs, White (priced 

individually, but sold in pairs) 

466,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові

920-10298-

20000

Desono C-IC6LP-W 

White

6.5" In-Ceiling, Low Profile coaxial loudspeaker, 60W, 

8 ohms, RJ45 inputs, White (priced individually, but 

sold in pairs) 

338,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

920-02802-

10000

Desono CMX2-LG-B 

Black

ClickMount Pan-Tilt Bracket, Large, Fits EX-S8, EX-S10 

and EX-S10SUB Loudspeakers, black
129,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

920-02802-

20000

Desono CMX2-LG-W 

White

ClickMount Pan-Tilt Bracket, Large, Fits EX-S8, EX-S10 

and EX-S10SUB Loudspeakers, white
129,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

920-02800-

10000

Desono CMX2-SM-B 

Black

ClickMount Pan-Tilt Bracket, Small, Fits EX-S6 

Loudspeaker, black
114,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

920-02800-

20000

Desono CMX2-SM-W 

White

ClickMount Pan-Tilt Bracket, Small, Fits EX-S6 

Loudspeaker, white
114,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові

920-10300-

20100

Desono DX-IC6LP-TAA 

White

6.5" In-Ceiling, Low Profile coaxial loudspeaker, TAA-

compliant, 60W, 8 ohms, 70V/100V transformer, 

White (priced individually, but sold in pairs)

513,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові

920-00332-

10000

Desono DX-S5-UB-B 

Black

5” high output coaxial surface mount 

indoor/outdoor loudspeaker w/ HF compression 

driver. 8 ohm or 70V/100V operation, included 

aluminum U-bracket & water-tight ClickPlug, black 

(priced individually, but sold in pairs)

297,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові

920-00332-

20000

Desono DX-S5-UB-W 

White

5” high output coaxial surface mount 

indoor/outdoor loudspeaker w/ HF compression 

driver. 8 ohm or 70V/100V operation, included 

aluminum U-bracket & water-tight ClickPlug, white 

(priced individually, but sold in pairs)

297,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові

920-00334-

10000

Desono DX-S8-UB-B 

Black

8” high output coaxial surface mount 

indoor/outdoor loudspeaker w/ HF compression 

driver. 8 ohm or 70V/100V operation, included 

aluminum U-bracket & water-tight ClickPlug, black 

(priced individually, but sold in pairs)

451,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові

920-00334-

20000

Desono DX-S8-UB-W 

White

8” high output coaxial surface mount 

indoor/outdoor loudspeaker w/ HF compression 

driver. 8 ohm or 70V/100V operation, included 

aluminum U-bracket & water-tight ClickPlug, white 

(priced individually, but sold in pairs)

451,00

Аксесуари
920-02808-

10000

Desono EXUB2-S10 -B 

Black
EX-S10 & EX-S10SUB ClickMount U-Bracket Kit, black 129,00

Аксесуари
920-02808-

20000

Desono EXUB2-S10 -W 

White
EX-S10 & EX-S10SUB ClickMount U-Bracket Kit, white 129,00

Аксесуари
920-02804-

10000

Desono EXUB2-S6-B 

Black
EX-S6 ClickMount U-Bracket Kit, black 114,00

Аксесуари
920-02804-

20000

Desono EXUB2-S6-W 

White
EX-S6 ClickMount U-Bracket Kit, white 114,00

Аксесуари
920-02806-

10000

Desono EXUB2-S8-B 

Black
EX-S8 ClickMount U-Bracket Kit, black 129,00

Аксесуари
920-02806-

20000

Desono EXUB2-S8-W 

White
EX-S8 ClickMount U-Bracket Kit, white 129,00



Аксесуари 910-10118
Desono SPA-GRB510 6 

Pack
Black Grille, 6-pack (C-IC6LP) 279,00

Аксесуари
920-02810-

10000

Desono SPA-UBDX102-

B Black
U-Bracket Kit, Aluminum with ClickPlug, DX-S5, black 102,00

Аксесуари
920-02810-

20000

Desono SPA-UBDX102-

W White
U-Bracket Kit, Aluminum with ClickPlug, DX-S5, white 102,00

Аксесуари
920-02812-

10000

Desono SPA-UBDX202-

B Black
U-Bracket Kit, Aluminum with ClickPlug, DX-S8, black 117,00

Аксесуари
920-02812-

20000

Desono SPA-UBDX202-

W White
U-Bracket Kit, Aluminum with ClickPlug, DX-S8, white 117,00

Гучномовці, 

підвісні

920-00550-

10000
DP6-B 6.5-Inch Pendant Loudspeaker, Black 579,00

Гучномовці, 

підвісні

920-00550-

20000
DP6-W 6.5-Inch Pendant Loudspeaker, White 579,00

Гучномовці, 

підвісні

920-00552-

10000
DP8-B 8-Inch Pendant Loudspeaker, Black 718,00

Гучномовці, 

підвісні

920-00552-

20000
DP8-W 8-Inch Pendant Loudspeaker, White 718,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні
911.0554.900 DS5-B

5-Inch 2-Way Surface Mount Loudspeaker, Black 

(priced individually, but sold in pairs)   РОЗПРОДАЖ 

!!!

255,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові
910-00101 DX-IC10SUB-W

10” High Output In-Ceiling Subwoofer w/ Internal 

Crossover. 8 Ohm or 70V/100V operation, white 

(priced individually, but sold in pairs) 

572,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові
910-00100 DX-IC10-W

10” High Output Coaxial In-Ceiling Loudspeaker w/ 

HF compression driver. 8 Ohm or 70V/100V 

operation, white (priced individually, but sold in 

pairs) 

616,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові
910-00103 DX-IC4LP-W

4.5” Low-Profile, High Efficiency Coaxial In-Ceiling 

Loudspeaker w/ HF compression driver. 8 Ohm or 

70V/100V operation, white (priced individually, but 

sold in pairs) 

242,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові
910-00102 DX-IC4-W

4.5” High Efficiency Coaxial In-Ceiling Loudspeaker 

w/ HF compression driver. 8 Ohm or 70V/100V 

operation, white (priced individually, but sold in 

pairs) 

242,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові

920-00104-

10000
DX-IC6-B

6.5” High Efficiency Coaxial In-Ceiling Loudspeaker 

w/ HF compression driver. 8 Ohm or 70V/100V 

operation, black (priced individually, but sold in 

pairs)

319,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові

920-10300-

20000
DX-IC6LP-W White

6.5" In-Ceiling, Low Profile coaxial loudspeaker, 60W, 

8 ohms, 70V/100V transformer, White (priced 

individually, but sold in pairs) 

319,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові

920-00104-

20000
DX-IC6-W

6.5” High Efficiency Coaxial In-Ceiling Loudspeaker 

w/ HF compression driver. 8 Ohm or 70V/100V 

operation, white (priced individually, but sold in 

pairs)  

319,00

Гучномовці, 

стельові
910-00106 DX-IC8-W

8” High Output Coaxial In-Ceiling Loudspeaker w/ HF 

compression driver. 8 Ohm or 70V/100V operation, 

white (priced individually, but sold in pairs)  

440,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

920-00107-

10000
DX-S5-B

5” High Output Coaxial Surface Mount 

Indoor/Outdoor Loudspeaker w/ HF compression 

driver. 8 Ohm or 70V/100V operation, included 

ClickMount pan-tilt mounting bracket, black (priced 

individually, but sold in pairs)

297,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

920-00107-

20000
DX-S5-W

5” High Output Coaxial Surface Mount 

Indoor/Outdoor Loudspeaker w/ HF compression 

driver. 8 Ohm or 70V/100V operation, included 

ClickMount pan-tilt mounting bracket, white (priced 

individually, but sold in pairs)   

297,00



Гучномовці, 

корпусні

920-00109-

10000
DX-S8-B

8” High Output Coaxial Surface Mount 

Indoor/Outdoor Loudspeaker w/ HF compression 

driver. 8 Ohm or 70V/100V operation, included 

ClickMount pan-tilt mounting bracket, black (priced 

individually, but sold in pairs)

451,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

920-00109-

20000
DX-S8-W

8” High Output Coaxial Surface Mount 

Indoor/Outdoor Loudspeaker w/ HF compression 

driver. 8 Ohm or 70V/100V operation, included 

ClickMount pan-tilt mounting bracket, white (priced 

individually, but sold in pairs) 

451,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

920-01378-

10000
E200-SAKB ENTASYS 200 Stand Adapter Kit, Black 114,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

920-01378-

20000
E200-SAKW ENTASYS 200 Stand Adapter Kit, White 114,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

920-00599-

10000
E200-UMKB ENTASYS 200 Universal Mounting Kit, Black 94,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

920-00599-

20000
E200-UMKW ENTASYS 200 Universal Mounting Kit, White 94,00

Гучномовці, 

колонного типу

920-00558-

10000
ENT203B ENTASYS 200 Column, 2-Way 3 LF Drivers, Black 561,00

Гучномовці, 

колонного типу

920-00558-

20000
ENT203W ENTASYS 200 Column, 2-Way 3 LF Drivers, White 561,00

Гучномовці, 

колонного типу

920-00560-

10000
ENT206B ENTASYS 200 Column, 2-Way 6 LF Drivers, Black 814,00

Гучномовці, 

колонного типу

920-00560-

20000
ENT206W ENTASYS 200 Column, 2-Way 6 LF Drivers, White 814,00

Гучномовці, 

колонного типу

920-00562-

10000
ENT212B ENTASYS 200 Column, 2-Way 12 LF Drivers, Black 1430,00

Гучномовці, 

колонного типу

920-00562-

20000
ENT212W ENTASYS 200 Column, 2-Way 12 LF Drivers, White 1430,00

Гучномовці, 

колонного типу

920-00564-

10000
ENT220B ENTASYS 200 Column, 2-Way 20 LF Drivers, Black 2090,00

Гучномовці, 

колонного типу

920-00564-

20000
ENT220W ENTASYS 200 Column, 2-Way 20 LF Drivers, White 2090,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

930-00156-

00001
ENT-750T ENTASYS 750 Watt External Autoformer, Black 693,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

930-00156-

00002
ENT-750TW ENTASYS 750 Watt External Autoformer, White 693,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

930-00157-

00001
ENT-CB1 ENTASYS Coupler Bracket, Black, Qty 1 194,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

930-00157-

00002
ENT-CB1W ENTASYS Coupler Bracket, White, Qty 1 194,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

930-00158-

00001
ENT-CB2 ENTASYS Coupler Bracket, Black, Qty 2 385,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

930-00158-

00002
ENT-CB2W ENTASYS Coupler Bracket, White, Qty 2 385,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

930-00159-

00001
ENT-FK ENTASYS Fly Kit, Black 264,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

930-00159-

00002
ENT-FKW ENTASYS Fly Kit, White 264,00

Гучномовці, 

колонного типу

930-01389-

00001
ENT-FR

ENTASYS Full-Range 3-Way Column Loudspeaker, 

Black
4106,00



Гучномовці, 

колонного типу

930-01389-

00002
ENT-FRW

ENTASYS Full-Range 3-Way Column Loudspeaker, 

White
4106,00

Гучномовці, 

колонного типу

930-01392-

00001
ENT-LF ENTASYS Low Frequency Column Loudspeaker, Black 2950,00

Гучномовці, 

колонного типу

930-01392-

00002
ENT-LFW

ENTASYS Low Frequency Column Loudspeaker, 

White
2950,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

930-00160-

00002
ENT-PB ENTASYS Pan-Bracket, Black 168,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

930-00160-

00001
ENT-PBW ENTASYS Pan-Bracket, White 168,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

930-00161-

00001
ENT-PT ENTASYS Combo Pan-Tilt Bracket, Black 450,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

930-00161-

00002
ENT-PTW ENTASYS Combo Pan-Tilt Bracket, White 450,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

920-01817-

10000
EX-S10-CM-B

10” Coaxial Surface Mount Indoor/Outdoor 

Loudspeaker w/ HF compression driver. 8 Ohm or 

70V/100V operation, included ClickMount pan-tilt 

mounting bracket, black

1126,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

920-02606-

20000
EX-S10-CM-W

10” Coaxial Surface Mount Indoor/Outdoor 

Loudspeaker w/ HF compression driver. 8 Ohm or 

70V/100V operation, included ClickMount pan-tilt 

mounting bracket, white

1126,00

Сабвуфери
920-01821-

10000
EX-S10SUB-CM-B

10” Subwoofer Surface Mount Indoor/Outdoor 

Loudspeaker. 8 Ohm operation, included ClickMount 

pan-tilt mounting bracket, black

1067,00

Сабвуфери
920-01821-

20000
EX-S10SUB-CM-W

10” Subwoofer Surface Mount Indoor/Outdoor 

Loudspeaker. 8 Ohm operation, included ClickMount 

pan-tilt mounting bracket, white

1067,00

Сабвуфери
920-01823-

10000
EX-S10SUB-UB-B

10” Subwoofer Surface Mount Indoor/Outdoor 

Loudspeaker. 8 Ohm operation, included indexing u-

bracket and weather cover, black

1067,00

Сабвуфери
920-01823-

20000
EX-S10SUB-UB-W

10” Subwoofer Surface Mount Indoor/Outdoor 

Loudspeaker. 8 Ohm operation, included indexing u-

bracket and weather cover, white

1067,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

920-01819-

10000
EX-S10-UB-B

10” Coaxial Surface Mount Indoor/Outdoor 

Loudspeaker w/ HF compression driver. 8 Ohm or 

70V/100V operation, included indexing u-bracket 

and weather cover, black

1126,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

920-01819-

20000
EX-S10-UB-W

10” Coaxial Surface Mount Indoor/Outdoor 

Loudspeaker w/ HF compression driver. 8 Ohm or 

70V/100V operation, included indexing u-bracket 

and weather cover, white

1126,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

920-01809-

10000
EX-S6-CM-B

6.5” Coaxial Surface Mount Indoor/Outdoor 

Loudspeaker. 8 Ohm or 70V/100V operation, 

included ClickMount pan-tilt mounting bracket, black

594,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

920-01809-

20000
EX-S6-CM-W

6.5” Coaxial Surface Mount Indoor/Outdoor 

Loudspeaker. 8 Ohm or 70V/100V operation, 

included ClickMount pan-tilt mounting bracket, 

594,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

920-01811-

10000
EX-S6-UB-B

6.5” Coaxial Surface Mount Indoor/Outdoor 

Loudspeaker.  8 Ohm or 70V/100V operation, 

included indexing u-bracket and weather cover, 

594,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

920-01811-

20000
EX-S6-UB-W

6.5” Coaxial Surface Mount Indoor/Outdoor 

Loudspeaker.  8 Ohm or 70V/100V operation, 

included indexing u-bracket and weather cover, 

white

594,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

920-01813-

10000
EX-S8-CM-B

8” Coaxial Surface Mount Indoor/Outdoor 

Loudspeaker w/ HF compression driver. 8 Ohm or 

70V/100V operation, included ClickMount pan-tilt 

mounting bracket, black

860,00



Гучномовці, 

корпусні

920-01813-

20000
EX-S8-CM-W

8” Coaxial Surface Mount Indoor/Outdoor 

Loudspeaker w/ HF compression driver. 8 Ohm or 

70V/100V operation, included ClickMount pan-tilt 

mounting bracket, white

860,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

920-01815-

10000
EX-S8-UB-B

8” Coaxial Surface Mount Indoor/Outdoor 

Loudspeaker w/ HF compression driver. 8 Ohm or 

70V/100V operation, included indexing u-bracket 

and weather cover, black

860,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

920-01815-

20000
EX-S8-UB-W

8” Coaxial Surface Mount Indoor/Outdoor 

Loudspeaker w/ HF compression driver. 8 Ohm or 

70V/100V operation, included indexing u-bracket 

and weather cover, white

860,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

920-01833-

10000
EXUB-S10 -B EX-S10 & EX-S10SUB ClickMount U-Bracket Kit, black 129,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

920-01833-

20000
EXUB-S10 -W EX-S10 & EX-S10SUB ClickMount U-Bracket Kit, white 129,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

920-01829-

10000
EXUB-S6 -B EX-S6 ClickMount U-Bracket Kit, black 114,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

920-01829-

20000
EXUB-S6 -W EX-S6 ClickMount U-Bracket Kit, white 114,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

920-01831-

10000
EXUB-S8 -B EX-S8 ClickMount U-Bracket Kit, black 129,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

920-01831-

20000
EXUB-S8 -W EX-S8 ClickMount U-Bracket Kit, white 129,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

930-00683-

00001
KUBO3-BL

3" compact design full range surface mount 

loudspeaker, 8 ohms / 40 watts, mounting bracket 

and safety cable included, black (priced individually, 

but sold in pairs)

117,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

930-00683-

00003
KUBO3T-BL

3" compact design full range surface mount 

loudspeaker, 70 - 100 volt / 10 watts or 16 ohms / 40 

watts, mounting bracket and safety cable included, 

black (priced individually, but sold in pairs)

138,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

930-00683-

00004
KUBO3T-W

3" compact design full range surface mount 

loudspeaker, 70 - 100 volt / 10 watts or 16 ohms / 40 

watts, mounting bracket and safety cable included, 

white (priced individually, but sold in pairs)

138,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

930-00683-

00002
KUBO3-W

3" compact design full range surface mount 

loudspeaker, 8 ohms / 40 watts, mounting bracket 

and safety cable included, white (priced individually, 

but sold in pairs)

117,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

930-00687-

00001
KUBO5-BL

5.25" compact design two-way surface mount 

loudspeaker, 8 ohms / 80 watts, mounting bracket 

and safety cable included, black (priced individually, 

but sold in pairs)

163,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

930-00687-

00003
KUBO5T-BL

5.25" compact design two-way surface mount 

loudspeaker, 70 - 100 volt / 30 watts or 16 ohms / 80 

watts, mounting bracket and safety cable included, 

black (priced individually, but sold in pairs)

189,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

930-00687-

00004
KUBO5T-W

5.25" compact design two-way surface mount 

loudspeaker, 70 - 100 volt / 30 watts or 16 ohms / 80 

watts, mounting bracket and safety cable included, 

white (priced individually, but sold in pairs)

189,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

930-00687-

00002
KUBO5-W

5.25" compact design two-way surface mount 

loudspeaker, 8 ohms / 80 watts, mounting bracket 

and safety cable included, white (priced individually, 

but sold in pairs)

163,00

Аксесуари
920-01632-

10000
LRABAS-BL

Basic light rail adaptor KUBO3/5, SDQ5P, OVO5, pack 

of 10 (Set)
142,00



Аксесуари
920-01632-

20000
LRABAS-W

Basic light rail adaptor KUBO3/5, SDQ5P, OVO5, pack 

of 10 (Set)
142,00

Аксесуари
920-01634-

10000
LRAPRE-BL

Premium light rail adaptor KUBO3/5,SDQ5P,OVO5, 

pack of 2 (Set)
150,00

Аксесуари
920-01634-

20000
LRAPRE-W

Premium light rail adaptor KUBO3/5,SDQ5P,OVO5, 

pack of 2 (Set)
150,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

920-00635-

10000
MASK2-BL

2.5" compact design surface mount loudspeaker, 8 

ohms / 50 watts, wall bracket included, black (priced 

individually, but sold in pairs)

89,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

920-00635-

20000
MASK2-W

2.5" compact design surface mount loudspeaker, 8 

ohms / 50 watts, wall bracket included, white  

(priced individually, but sold in pairs)

89,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

930-00637-

00001
MASK4C-BL

4.25" small design two-way surface mount 

loudspeaker, 8 ohms / 70 watts, Black, CLICKMOUNT 

bracket and safety cable included (priced 

individually, but sold in pairs)

143,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

930-00637-

00003
MASK4CT-BL

4.25" small design two-way surface mount 

loudspeaker, 70 - 100 volt / 20 watts or 16 ohms / 70 

watts, Black, CLICKMOUNT bracket and safety cable 

included (priced individually, but sold in pairs)

154,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

930-00637-

00004
MASK4CT-W

4.25" small design two-way surface mount 

loudspeaker, 70 - 100 volt / 20 watts or 16 ohms / 70 

watts, White, CLICKMOUNT bracket and safety cable 

included (priced individually, but sold in pairs)

154,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

930-00637-

00002
MASK4C-W

4.25" small design two-way surface mount 

loudspeaker, 8 ohms / 70 watts, White, 

CLICKMOUNT bracket and safety cable included 

(priced individually, but sold in pairs)

143,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

930-00641-

00001
MASK6C-BL

6.5" design two-way surface mount loudspeaker, 8 

ohms / 200 watts, Black, CLICKMOUNT bracket and 

safety cable included (priced individually, but sold in 

pairs)

198,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

930-00641-

00003
MASK6CT-BL

6.5" design two-way surface mount loudspeaker, 70 - 

100 volt / 60 watts or 16 ohms / 200 watts, Black 

CLICKMOUNT bracket and safety cable included 

(priced individually, but sold in pairs)

209,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

930-00641-

00004
MASK6CT-W

6.5" design two-way surface mount loudspeaker, 70 - 

100 volt / 60 watts or 16 ohms / 200 watts, White, 

CLICKMOUNT bracket and safety cable included 

(priced individually, but sold in pairs)

209,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

930-00641-

00002
MASK6C-W

6.5" design two-way surface mount loudspeaker, 8 

ohms / 200 watts, White, CLICKMOUNT bracket and 

safety cable included (priced individually, but sold in 

pairs)

198,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

920-01416-

10000
MASK8F-BL

8" two-way full range wooden design surface mount 

loudspeaker, 8 ohms / 300 watts, wall bracket and 

pole mount tube included, black

46,00

Гучномовці, 

корпусні

920-01416-

20000
MASK8F-W

8" two-way full range wooden design surface mount 

loudspeaker, 8 ohms / 300 watts, wall bracket 

included, white

464,00

Аксесуари
920-00677-

10000
MASKCL-BL

L-shaped side bracket for MASK4C(T)-BL / MASK6C(T)-

BL (priced individually, but sold in pairs)
35,00

Аксесуари
920-00677-

20000
MASKCL-W

L-shaped side bracket for MASK4C(T)-W / MASK6C(T)-

W (priced individually, but sold in pairs)
35,00

Аксесуари
920-00679-

10000
MASKCV-BL

V-shaped 2-way cluster bracket for MASK4C(T)-

BL/MASK6C(T)-BL
58,00

Аксесуари
920-00679-

20000
MASKCV-W

V-shaped 2-way cluster bracket for MASK4C(T)-

W/MASK6C(T)-W
58,00



Аксесуари
920-00681-

10000
MASKCW-BL

Double V-shaped cluster bracket for MASK4C(T)-

BL/MASK6C(T)-B
94,00

Аксесуари
920-00681-

20000
MASKCW-W

Double V-shaped cluster bracket for MASK4C(T)-

W/MASK6C(T)-W
94,00

Гучномовці, 

підвісні

920-00904-

10000
P30DT-BL

4.25" two-way, pendant loudspeaker 70-100 volt / 

30 watts, 16 ohms / 50 watts, black
315,00

Гучномовці, 

підвісні

920-00904-

20000
P30DT-W

4.25" two-way, pendant loudspeaker 70-100 volt / 

30 watts, 16 ohms / 50 watts, white
315,00

Гучномовці, 

підвісні

920-00921-

10000
P6 Black

Pendant, Indoor/Outdoor 6.5" Coaxial Loudspeaker, 

Raindrop Profile, Black (priced individually, but sold 

in pairs)

541,00

Гучномовці, 

підвісні

920-00921-

20000
P6 White

Pendant, Indoor/Outdoor 6.5" Coaxial Loudspeaker, 

Raindrop Profile, White (priced individually, but sold 

in pairs)

541,00

Гучномовці, 

підвісні

920-00647-

10000
P60DT-BL

6.5" two-way, pendant loudspeaker 70-100 volt / 60 

watts, 16 ohms / 120 watts, black
420,00

Гучномовці, 

підвісні

920-00647-

20000
P60DT-W

6.5" two-way, pendant loudspeaker 70-100 volt / 60 

watts, 16 ohms / 120 watts, white
420,00

Гучномовці, 

підвісні

920-00923-

10000
P6-SM Black

Pendant, Indoor/Outdoor 6.5" Coaxial Loudspeaker, 

Sunshine Profile, Black (priced individually, but sold 

in pairs)

541,00

Гучномовці, 

підвісні

920-00923-

20000
P6-SM White

Pendant, Indoor/Outdoor 6.5" Coaxial Loudspeaker, 

Sunshine Profile, White (priced individually, but sold 

in pairs)

541,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-00607 PHK-30 Pendant Hang Kit 30 Ft (9.1m) 135,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-00609 PSC Pendant Speed Clamp 28,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-00610 PST-14 Pendant Split Loom Tubing 14 Ft 67,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-10046 SPA-GHH100 

High Humidity Grille, White, 6-pack (CM20DTS, 

CM30DTD)  
233,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-00053 SPA-GHH200 

High Humidity Grille, White, 6-pack (CM60DTD, DX-

IC4 & DX-IC4LP) 
259,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-00099 SPA-GHH400 High Humidity Grille, White, 6-pack (DX-IC6)  304,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-10100 SPA-GHH500 High Humidity Grille, White, 6-pack (DX-IC8)   327,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-10101 SPA-GHH600

High Humidity Grille, White, 6-pack (DX-IC10 & DX-

IC10SUB)   
350,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-10040 SPA-GRB100 Black Grille, 6-pack (CM20DTS, CM30DTD)  154,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-10042 SPA-GRB200 Black Grille, 6-pack (CM60DTD, DX-IC4 & DX-IC4LP) 168,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-10102 SPA-GRB400 Black Grille, 6-pack (DX-IC6) 179,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-10103 SPA-GRB500 Black Grille, 6-pack (DX-IC8, DX-IC6LP) 194,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-10104 SPA-GRB600 Black Grille, 6-pack (DX-IC10 & DX-IC10SUB)  219,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-00095 SPA-GSQ100 

Square grille with integrated safety wire, 12-pack 

(fits CM60DTD, CM30DTD, CM20DTS, CM1008D, 

CM608D, CM20DT, CMX20DT) 

565,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-00018 SPA-NC100 

New Construction Bracket, 6-pack (CM20DTS, 

CM30DTD)  
219,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-00021 SPA-NC200 New Construction Bracket, 6-pack (CM60DTD)  233,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-10106 SPA-NC300

New Construction Bracket, 6-pack (DX-IC4 & DX-

IC4LP)  
227,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-10107 SPA-NC400 New Construction Bracket, 6-pack (DX-IC6 & C-IC6)   252,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-10108 SPA-NC500

New Construction Bracket, 6-pack (DX-IC8, C-IC6LP, 

DX-IC6LP)
304,00



Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-10109 SPA-NC600

New Construction Bracket, 6-pack (DX-IC10 & DX-

IC10SUB)  
341,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-00039 SPA-RAIL48 

48” Tile Rail kit, 2 pair (for all Desono ceiling 

loudspeakers)  
179,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-00032 SPA-TR100 Trim Ring, 10-pack (CM20DTS, CM30DTD)  322,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-00033 SPA-TR200 Trim Ring, 10-pack (CM60DTD)  322,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-10110 SPA-TR300 Trim Ring, 10-pack (DX-IC4 & DX-IC4LP)  331,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців
910-00111 SPA-TR400 Trim Ring, 10-pack (DX-IC6 & C-IC6)  331,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

920-00112-

10000
SPA-UBDX100-B U-Bracket Kit, Aluminum with ClickPlug, DX-S5, black 102,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

920-00112-

20000
SPA-UBDX100-W U-Bracket Kit, Aluminum with ClickPlug, DX-S5, white 102,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

920-10114-

10000
SPA-UBDX200-B U-Bracket Kit, Aluminum with ClickPlug, DX-S8, black 117,00

Аксесуари для 

гучномовців

920-10114-

20000
SPA-UBDX200-W U-Bracket Kit, Aluminum with ClickPlug, DX-S8, white 117,00

Сабвуфери 910-01492 SUB2201-BL

Passive 10" subwoofer, 4 ohms / 250 watts, plywood 

construction with structured paint, pole mount 

adaptor, black

795,00

Сабвуфери
920-01493-

10000
SUB2400-BL

Passive 2 x 10" subwoofer, 4 ohms or 16 ohms / 600 

watts, plywood construction with structured paint, 

black, pole mount adaptor

1029,00

Сабвуфери
920-01493-

20000
SUB2400-W

Passive 2 x 10" subwoofer, 4 ohms or 16 ohms / 600 

watts, plywood construction with structured paint, 

white

1029,00

Сабвуфери
920-00645-

10000
SUBLIME-BL

Ultra compact 6.5" dual coil passive subwoofer, 2 x 8 

ohms / 2 x 80 watts, full range loudspeaker level 

output to satelites, wall bracket included, black

541,00

Сабвуфери
920-00645-

20000
SUBLIME-W

Ultra compact 6.5" dual coil passive subwoofer, 2 x 8 

ohms / 2 x 80 watts, full range loudspeaker level 

output to satelites, wall bracket included, white

541,00


